Bar 7 Ranch- (Hillman, MN) - 08/19/2018

All Levels Handicap - 15 teams

Total
Time
64.08
64.08
69.48
69.48
73.81
73.81
73.88
73.88

Placing

AR W WN N = =

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Last First
Name Name
Bostrom Valerie
Valentine Stacie
Pineur  Cearle
Valentine Stacie
Valentine Stacie
Williams Shannon
Theede Mickey
Williams Shannon

Amount
Won
$83.00
$83.00
$50.00
$50.00
$33.00
$33.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5



